
Sunday, October 4 | Nursery Reopening • 10:30 AM

        Bridge & Conquer Regathering • 6 PM

Sunday, October 11 | Fall Fellowship Groups Kick-off 

Wednesday, October 14 | Fall Fellowship Group A • 6:30 PM

Sunday, October 18 | Regather Sunday • 10:30 AM

          Night of Worship • 6 PM

Wednesday, October 21 | Fall Fellowship Group B • 6:30 PM

Wednesday, October 28 | Fall Fellowship Group A • 6:30 PM

October at Harmony 



November at Harmony

Sunday, November 1 | Bridge & Conquer regathering • 6 PM

Wednesday, November 4 | Fall Fellowship Group B • 6:30 PM

Wednesday, November 11 | Fall Fellowship Group A • 6:30 PM

Sunday, November 15 | KidStreet Family Service & Lunch • 12 PM

Wednesday, November 18 | Fall Fellowship Group B • 6:30 PM

Wednesday, December 2 | Fall Fellowship Group A • 6:30 PM


